
 

 
 

PAUL S. DEFORD 
(816) 460-5827 
EMAIL:   PDeFord@LathropGage.com 

SUITE  2800 
2345 GRAND BOULEVARD 

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64108-2612 
(816) 292-2000, FAX (816) 292-2001 

November 18, 2004 
 

Via EFIS Filing 
 
Mr. Dale Hardy Roberts 
Secretary/Chief Regulatory Judge 
Missouri Public Service Commission 
PO Box 360 
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
 
 Re: Trigen-Kansas City Energy Corp. / Thermal North America, Inc. 
  Case No. HM-2004-0618 
 
Dear Secretary Roberts: 
 
 Attached for filing herewith please find the First Amendment to Purchase and 
Sale Agreement by and between Trigen Energy Corporation and Thermal North America, 
Inc.  The just-obtained Amendment, among other things, extends the deadline for closing 
from December 31, 2004 to December 31, 2005.  The agreed upon extension is in large 
part due to concern over whether the Pennsylvania properties will receive the necessary 
timely approvals.  The Parties intent in extending the closing deadline was to address this 
contingency and not to abandon the goal of closing by December 31, 2004.  The Parties 
continue to work diligently to obtain all necessary approvals in time to meet the original 
goal.  
 
 Neither buyer nor seller seeks or supports modification of the procedural schedule 
in this case.  Please do not hesitate to contact us with any questions or concerns. 
 
      Very truly yours, 
 
      LATHROP & GAGE L.C. 
 

      ������������	
�����������	
�����������	
�����������	
������� (by dl) 
 
      By: 
       Paul S. DeFord 
PSD/dl 
Enclosure 




















